
Form No. 14                                          

Application Fee  Escrow Fee

1. Subdivision

a) Minor Subdivision $400.00 $600.00 per lot

b) Preliminary Major $500.00 $200.00 per lot up to 20 lots
Subdivision $150.00 per lot for more than 20 lots

c) Final Major Subdivision $500.00 $100.00 per lot

d) Subdivision Certificate $100.00 $0.00 none required
of Approval

e) Time Extension $100.00 $0.00 Utilize existing escrow

2. Site Plan 

a) Residential Concept Plan $400.00 $1,000.00 minimum deposit or
$50.00 per unit for first 200 units and
$10.00 per unit for remaining units

b) Nonresidential Concept $400.00 $1,000.00 minimum deposit or
Plan $0.05 per sq. ft. for the first 200,000 sq. ft.

$0.25 per sq. ft. for remaining sq. ft. 

c) Minor Site Plan $400.00 $1,000.00

d) Preliminary Major Site $500.00 $750.00 minimum deposit or
Plan $75.00 per acre or part thereof plus

$5.00 per dwelling if Residential or   
$0.10 per sq. ft. or parts thereof if

Commercial of total proposed building 
area up to and including 20,000 sq. ft.

$0.07 per additional sq. ft. or part thereof 
over 20,000 sq. ft.

e) Final Major Site Plan $500.00 $375.00 minimum deposit or
$35.00 per acre or part thereof plus 
$3.00 per dwelling if Residential or
$0.05 per sq. ft. or parts thereof if

Commercial of total proposed building 
area up to and including 20,000 sq. ft.

 $0.03 per additional sq. ft. or part thereof 
over 20,000 sq. ft.

TOWNSHIP OF PLAINSBORO

FEE SCHEDULE

Department of Planning and Zoning 
641 Plainsboro Road
Plainsboro, NJ 08536

609-799-0909 ext. 1502

Attach a separate sheet or use the table below  to calculate the application and escrow  fees based 
on the follow ing fee schedule.  Include two checks (one for the application and one for the escrow  
fees) w ith your submission payable to P lainsboro Township, as well as a W9 that corresponds w ith 
the name on the checks.



f) Time Extension $100.00 $0.00 utilize existing escrow

3. Other Submissions

a) General Development $500.00 $750.00 minimum deposit or
Plan $75.00 per acre or part thereof plus

$5.00 per dwelling if Residential or   
$0.10 per sq. ft. if Commercial of 

total proposed building area up 
to and including 20,000 sq. ft. and 

$0.07 per additional sq. ft. or part 
thereof over 20,000 sq. ft.

b) All other conditional $250.00 $2,500.00
use approvals

c) Appeal of Administrative  $200.00 $500.00
Decision under 40:55D-70a

d) Interpretations or special $200.00 $500.00
questions under 
40:50D-70b

e) Hardship Variances
under 40:55D-70C
• Residential $100.00 $500.00
• Non-residential $250.00 $2,000.00

f) Use Variances $250.00 $2,500.00 for each variance

Total:

Application Fee Calculations

Escrow Fee Calculations
Total:
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